Moving Coil Actuators
The ability to do work and verify its accuracy at the same time
ln-Pos tion
Techno ogies
LAL-30/LAR-30
Stroke (mm): 15, 25
Force (N): 14, 11
LAL-35/LAR-35

Linear and Linear/Rotary
Moving Coil Actuators
Part Numbering System
for SMAC Actuators
Latest Product Information available at
FEATURES
• extremely thin,  20mm profile
•  virtually burn-out proof coil
• light weight, only 280 grams
•  direct drive, high resolution rotary
• 8 N  peak force
•  shaft threads: male
M4x11/female–M3x8
•  15mm stroke
• very competitively  priced
LAR20-015
LAR20-015-55 DF
Linear Stroke 15
Coil (VDC) 24
Peak Current (A) 2
Peak Force (N) 8
Force Constant (N/A) 4.5
Continuous Force (N) 3.2
Total Weight (grams) 280
Moving Mass (grams) 60
Linear Encoder (micron) 5
SPECIFICATIONS
LINEAR L A L 3 0 0 0 5 0
LINEAR/ROTARY L A R 3 5 0 5 0
SLIDE L A S 5 5 1 0 0
X/Y TABLE L X Y
X/Y/Z TABLE X Y Z 4 = 12 volt single coil
GRIPPER G R P 5 = 24 volt single coil
6 = 24 volt double coil*
7 = 48 volt single coil
8 = 48 volt double coil*
0 = 0.5µ
1 = 1.0µ
5 = 5.0µ (standard)
2 = 0.1µ*
3 = 0.05µ*
B = BLANK
F = FEMALE
M = MALE
C = CUSTOM
V = VACUUM*
S = SPRING*
*check availability
M O D
MODEL SERIES STROKE S
H
A
F
T
V
A
C
U
U
M
S
P
R
IN
G
Part Number Examples:
LAS35-050-55
LAS linear slide, 50mm stroke, 24
volt coil, 5 micron encoder
LAL300-050-85-F
LAL300 linear actuator, 50mm
stroke, 48 volt double coil, 5